cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hatta, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station Arrival
054.)[311 Lia el dhas - el {has ¢ L

Fridays dzandl
Hatta, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 MEl ddasa | lin
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 Y L oloe des i
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 L
Hatta, Bus Station External 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 N FERTHEN| PIECU-N
Hatta, Hill Park A 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 1548 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 idﬂnfﬁg_ul:o.
Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12,59 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 1529 1559 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 Yoo ool b i
Hatta Souq 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 T b (5s
Hatta, Leem Lake 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 1551 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 ﬁjs):a_,l:a
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 13038 L S dlana
Fridays e
Hatta, Bus Station 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 B ddasa | lin
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 Y L oloe de i
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 L
Hatta, Bus Station External 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14

Hatta, Hill Park A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18

Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29

Hatta Souq 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41

Hatta, Leem Lake 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51

Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56

hursdays

Hatta, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30

Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37

Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41

Hatta, Bus Station External 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 1444 15.14 1544 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44

Hatta, Hill Park A 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 1548 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48

Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12,59 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 15.29 1559 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59

Hatta Souq 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 1411 14.41 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11

Hatta, Leem Lake 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 1551 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 C:JE):\A_}
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 0338 L =Ml dlas
hursdays sedd
Hatta, Bus Station 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 B ddasa | lin
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 Y L oloe des i
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 L
Hatta, Bus Station External 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 EEEIEN/JERTFIEN [EIFEUILoN
Hatta, Hill Park A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 [IPLEEIEN 2N
Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 Yoo ool b i
Hatta Souq 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 T b (5s
Hatta, Leem Lake 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 ﬁjs):a_,l:a
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 O3eal8) L =Ml dlas
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Hatta, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 MEl ddasa | lin
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 3l olse dea  lin
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 L
Hatta, Bus Station External 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 1444 1514 1544 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44

Hatta, Hill Park A 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 1548 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48

Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12,59 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 15.29 1559 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59

Hatta Souq 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11

Hatta, Leem Lake 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 1551 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21

Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26

SEWNGEWS]

Hatta, Bus Station 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00

Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07

Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11

Hatta, Bus Station External 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14

Hatta, Hill Park A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18

Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29

Hatta Souq 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 3
Hatta, Leem Lake 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 ﬁjs):a_,l:a
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 03380 L Ml dlas
Hatta, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 Bl ddasa | lin
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 Y L oloe des i
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 1411 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 b
Hatta, Bus Station External 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 N FERTHEN| EIECU-N
Hatta, Hill Park A 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 1548 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 idmf&_\;to.
Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12,59 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 1529 1559 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59

Hatta Souq 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 1411 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11

Hatta, Leem Lake 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 1551 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 C:JE):\A_}
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 033180 L =Ml dlas
Hatta, Bus Station 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 Bl ddasa | lin
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 Y L oloe des i
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 b
Hatta, Bus Station External 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 EEEIEN JERTFIEN [EIFEUNLoN
Hatta, Hill Park A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 [IPLEEIEN 2N
Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 Yoo ool b i
Hatta Souq 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 T b (5se
Hatta, Leem Lake 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 ﬁjs):a_,l:a
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 O3eal8) L =Ml dlas
Sundays 2a Y
Hatta, Bus Station 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 09.00 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 EVEN ETRVRIEN
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.07 09.37 10.07 10.87 11.07 11.87 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 Yl olse s, lix
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 1441 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 ) 40 ) b 4y 48 L
Hatta, Bus Station External 07.14 07.44 08.14 08.44 09.14 09.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 N JERTHEN| PIECU-N
Hatta, Hill Park A 07.18 07.48 08.18 08.48 09.18 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 1548 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 idﬂnfﬁg_ul:o.
Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 07.29 07.59 08.29 08.59 09.29 09.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 1229 12,59 13.29 13.59 14.29 1459 1529 1559 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 Yoo ool b i
Hatta Souq 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 1511 1541 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 T b (5s
Hatta, Leem Lake 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.21 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 1221 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21 1451 1521 1551 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 @.\J)_\A_.L.A

2 O 2
Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 0338 L =Ml dbss



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Hatta, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station Arrival

054.)[31‘ Lia el dhas - el {has ¢ L

ISundays 2a Y
Hatta, Bus Station 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 Ml dbas | s
Hatta, Hatta Water Dam 1 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 ) olae dew, i
Hatta, Hatta Heritage Village 1 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 ) 40 ) Lo 4y 8 s
Hatta, Bus Station External 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 EEIENJERTFIEN [EIFEUNLN
Hatta, Hill Park A 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 IS EEIREN 2N
Hatta, Hatta Wadi Hub 1 18.29 18,59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 Yoo ool b i
Hatta Souq 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 T b (5s
Hatta, Leem Lake 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 ﬁjzﬁb

zealal) lin S SLE dane

Hatta, Bus Station Arrival 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56



	Service "H04"
	Hatta, Bus Station - Hatta, Bus Station Arrival
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



